
Friends of the Teton Valley Library 

79 North Maine Street 

Driggs, ID 83422 

Phone: (208) 354-5522 

INVOICE 

INVOICE #1 

DATE: 2/20/2019 

TO: 

Rotary Club of Teton Valley 

P. O. Box 1158 

Driggs, ID 83422 

 

FOR: 

MakerSpace Supplies/Tools 

 

DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT 

3diidkerEDU-order#EDU-1756 

  Create Learning Pack Plastic Kit 1200 strands 

  Start Learning Pack Plastic Kit  

 

Amazon 113-5794340-9524222 

  Anki Cozmo Robot 

  Wonder Workshop – Coding Robot 

  Sphero BOLT App-Enabled Robot 

  Root Robot – Learn to Code 

  Shipping and Handling 

  Tax 

   

 

1 

1 

 

 

2 

1 

1 

1 

 

249.00 

199.00 

 

 

318.00 

175.98 

149.99 

199.00 

12.29 

38.64 

 

 

 

448.00 

 

 

 

893.90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL $1341.90 

 


